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Ireland 
(Dublin Branch)

Distribution 

Middle Market New Business

Regional Team 
Branch Manager

Tony Hetherton 
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5745
M 	 +353 (087) 127 6945 
E 	 ahethert@travelers.com 

Regional Distribution Manager 

Gerard McLaughlin  
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5600
M 	 +353 (086) 834 9936 
E 	 gmclaugh@travelers.com 

Development Underwriter - Middle Market 

Olga Pigott  
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5633
M 	 +353 (087) 695 0712 
E 	 opigott@travelers.com 

Regional Distribution Manager 

Francesca Kelly   
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5600
M 	 +353 (087) 612 6648 
E 	 fkelly2@travelers.com

Development Underwriter - Middle Market 

Peter Byrne  
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5773 
E 	 pbyrne@travelers.com

Regional Distribution Manager 

Carolyn Conlan   
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5610
M 	 +353 (087) 225 0712 
E 	 cconlan@travelers.com 

Development Underwriter – Middle Market 

Gillian Kelly  
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5740
M 	 +353 (087) 339 4784 
E 	 gmkelly@travelers.com 
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/gerard-mclaughlin-928b4a27


BRANCH CONTACT SHEET

Claims During Work Hours: +353 (01) 609 5601     Claims Out of Hours for Property: +44 (0) 1890 252877     Accounts: +353 (01) 609 5600

Middle Market Existing Business

SME New Business Team

SME New Business Manager 

Maria Murphy  
M 	 +353 (087) 295 8273	  
E 	 mmurphy5@travelers.com

Associate Development Underwriter – SME | BI

Sinead Browne 
DD 	+353 (01) 6095768
T 	 +353 (01) 6095680
E 	 sbrowne@travelers.com

Development Underwriter – SME | BI

Darragh Farrell
DD 	+353 (01) 6095654
E 	 dfarrel3@travelers.com

Associate Development Underwriter – SME | BI

Donna Coyle 
DD 	+353 (01) 6095617
T 	 +353 (01) 6095680	
E 	 dcoyle4@travelers.com 

Development Underwriter – SME | BI

Sara Jane Hogan  
DD 	+353 (01) 6095648
T 	 +353 (01) 6095680
E 	 shogan3@travelers.com

Development Underwriter

Andy Craddock  
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5667
M 	 +353 (087) 247 7864 
E 	 acraddoc@travelers.com

Senior Associate Underwriter

Fiona McCormack  
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5741
E 	 fmccorma@travelers.com

Underwriter

Michelle Hynes
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5667
E 	 mgrant4@travelers.com

TRAVELERS INSURANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY   |   Third Floor, Block 8, Harcourt Centre, Charlotte Way, Dublin 2   |   +353 (01) 609 5880

Senior Underwriting Manager – Middle Market 

Ruth McArthur  
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5679
M 	 +353 (087) 652 6611	  
E 	 rmcarth2@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter

Stephanie Core  
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5619
E 	 score@travelers.com

Development Underwriter

Ray McKenna  
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5721
M 	 +353 (087) 997 0503 
E 	 rmckenna@travelers.com
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travelers.ie/contact-us

Travelers operates through several underwriting entities through the UK and across Europe. Please consult your policy documentation or visit the websites below for full information.

travelers.co.uk         travelers.ie

TRAVELERS INSURANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY   |   Third Floor, Block 8, Harcourt Centre, Charlotte Way, Dublin 2   |   +353 (01) 609 5880

Specialist Risks

Claims

Technology, Med-Tech and Life Sciences 

Frank Darcy 
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5727
M 	 +353 (083) 032 0222	  
E 	 fdarcy@travelers.com

Financial Institutions

Sam Meehan
M 	 +353 (087) 932 7429	  
E 	 sameehan@travelers.com

Management Liability

Thomas McGonnell
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5675	  
E 	 tmcgonne@travelers.com

Management Liability

Sinead Roche 
M 	 +353 (087) 177 3748
E 	 sroche2@travelers.com

BI Claim Manager

Declan Healy
T 	 +353 (01) 609 5614
M:	 +353 (087) 620 4918 
E 	 dhealy@travelers.com
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